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Learning Lab and Design Studio Summer/Fall Sessions 2016 
Update as of September 21, 2016 

Most, if not all calls on Fridays are now moved to 8-8:45 am ET 
 

Date (usually Fridays) Call Time  Call Type 
Friday August 5 8-8:50 am ET Lecture Call - Closure 

Friday August 12 8-8:50 am ET Facilitation Lab - Closure 

Friday August 19 12 -1 pm ET Coach on Call - August 

Friday September 9 8 – 8:50 ET Lecture Call = Gearing up for new 
programs 

Friday September 16 8- 8:50 am ET Facilitation Lab – Kick offs 

Friday September 23 8 – 8:45 am  Coach on Call - September 

THURSDAY  October 6**** 8 -8:50 am ET Lecture Call – Accountability 

Friday October 14 8-8:45 am ET Facilitation Lab – Accountability 

Friday October 21 8- 8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

Friday Nov 4 8 -8:45 am  Lecture Call – Goal Setting 

Friday Nov 11 8-850 am ET Facilitation Lab - Goals 

Friday November 18 8-8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

Friday December 2 8- 8:50 am ET Lecture Call - Vision 

Friday December 9 8 – 8:45 am ET Facilitation Lab 

Friday December 16 8- 8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

Friday January 6 8-8:50  Lecture  Call – Intentions and Kicking 
the Year Off! 

Friday January 13 8 – 8:45 am ET Facilitation Lab - Momentum 

Friday January 20 8 – 8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

 

Questions? Contact Jenn (Britton) directly by phone at (416)996-8326 or email at info@potentialsrealized.com.  

03

21 

mailto:info@potentialsrealized.com
mailto:info@potentialsrealized.com

